
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group M16-204

Fri, 01 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Management and Marketing  Prohorov I.V., Stepanova E.B.  A-100
Fri, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Low-Temperature Technics in a Physical Experiment  Pokrovskiy S.V.  7a-4
Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Legal and International Aspects of Nonproliferation and Nuclear Materials Safety.

 Kulikov E.G.  403
Fri, 22 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Principles of Nuclear Technologies  Apse V.A.  403
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Computer Technology  Podlivaev A.I.  V-114
Wed, 27 Dec 10:15 — 12:40 TEST Semiconductor Quantum Generators  Popov Y.M.  K-210
Wed, 27 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Experimental methods in superconductivity physics  Rudnev I.A.  7a-4
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Physics of Strongly Correlated Systems  Sinchenko A.A.  E-204
Thu, 28 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Academic (Research) Practice: Solid State Physics and Photonics

 Mavritskiy O.B.  dep.70
Thu, 28 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Fiber-optic Communications  Lagoda V.B.  E-204
Thu, 28 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Neutron Methods in Condensed Matter Physics (in English)  Alekseev P.A.

 E-204
Thu, 28 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Interaction of Light and Matter  Zelener B.B.  B-219
Thu, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental methods in superconductivity physics  Rudnev I.A.  B-217
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Interaction of Light and Matter  Zelener B.B.  K-308
Fri, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Strongly Correlated Systems  Sinchenko A.A.  B-217
Tue, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Fiber-optic Communications  Lagoda V.B.  B-217
Sat, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Low-Temperature Technics in a Physical Experiment  Pokrovskiy S.V.  B-217


